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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. TOSIC, Milica 99 PVK Kraljevo 43.90 341
2. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 44.50 327
3. RADOVANOVIC, Selena 00 PVK Kraljevo 53.65 187
4. BOJIC, ANDJELA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 54.97 174
5. BUGARIC, Ana 99 PVK Kraljevo 55.79 166
6. MANDIC, MILICA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 56.97 156
7. HANAK, Adel 00 Pk Delfin Ada 57.11 155
8. SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 PVK Kraljevo 57.60 151
9. JANJANIN, Anja 00 PVK Kraljevo 58.48 144

10. BOGDANOVIC, Dragana 00 Pvk Srem 59.75 135
11. PAMER, Rebeka 00 Pk Delfin Ada 1:05.96 100

DSQ JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVK Kraljevo

Pioniri

1. CANIC, Milica 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.86 342
2. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 47.22 274
3. PAJIC, Jelena 97 Pk Delfin Ada 49.51 237
4. VULIN, Marija 98 Pvk Srem 54.43 179
5. PETROVIC, Katarina 97 Pvk Srem 59.99 133

DSQ GAVRILOVIC, Amalija 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
DSQ JOVANOVIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

Kadeti

1. MALJKOVIC, Nina 95 Pvk Srem 45.98 296
2. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 46.24 292
3. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 47.98 261
4. MESTER, Katalin 95 Pk Delfin Ada 48.00 261
5. VUCINIC, Sarlota 95 PVK Kraljevo 48.43 254
6. PAUNOVIC, jelena 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 48.61 251
7. UZELAC, Nevena 95 Pvk Srem 50.09 229
8. MESTER, Kristina 95 Pk Delfin Ada 51.09 216

Juniori

1. MANDIC, NADA 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 50.00 231

Apsolutna

1. CVETKOVIC, Nada 89 Pk Delfin Ada 40.58 431
2. CANIC, Milica 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.86 342
3. TOSIC, Milica 99 PVK Kraljevo 43.90 341
4. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 44.50 327
5. MALJKOVIC, Nina 95 Pvk Srem 45.98 296
6. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 46.24 292
7. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 47.22 274
8. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 47.98 261
9. MESTER, Katalin 95 Pk Delfin Ada 48.00 261

10. VUCINIC, Sarlota 95 PVK Kraljevo 48.43 254
11. PAUNOVIC, jelena 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 48.61 251
12. PAJIC, Jelena 97 Pk Delfin Ada 49.51 237
13. MANDIC, NADA 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 50.00 231
14. UZELAC, Nevena 95 Pvk Srem 50.09 229
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MESTER, Kristina 95 Pk Delfin Ada 51.09 216
16. RADOVANOVIC, Selena 00 PVK Kraljevo 53.65 187
17. JOVIC, Ivet 01 Pk Delfin Ada 53.84 185
18. VULIN, Marija 98 Pvk Srem 54.43 179
19. BOJIC, ANDJELA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 54.97 174
20. BUGARIC, Ana 99 PVK Kraljevo 55.79 166
21. PAVLOVIC, Katarina 92 PVK Kraljevo 56.46 160
22. MANDIC, MILICA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 56.97 156
23. HANAK, Adel 00 Pk Delfin Ada 57.11 155
24. SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 PVK Kraljevo 57.60 151
25. JANJANIN, Anja 00 PVK Kraljevo 58.48 144
26. BOGDANOVIC, Dragana 00 Pvk Srem 59.75 135
27. PETROVIC, Katarina 97 Pvk Srem 59.99 133
28. AKSIN, Kristina 01 Pk Delfin Ada 1:01.49 124
29. PAMER, Rebeka 00 Pk Delfin Ada 1:05.96 100

DSQ JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVK Kraljevo
DSQ GAVRILOVIC, Amalija 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
DSQ JOVANOVIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac


